
 
 Classificació : MINI DH SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA                                    

 

 Data : 24/11/24 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  1ª Serie   2º Serie    T. Final    Diferen. 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       4 MASFERRER,Narcís     INFAN  DONDA BIKES CLUB            01:04:950  00:00:000 - 01:03:246 a  

   2      73 FONT,Marc            INFAN  MATADEPERA CLUB BTT         01:03:519  00:00:000 - 01:03:288 a 00:00:042 

   3     188 GARCIA,Julian        ALEVI  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:05:782  00:00:000 - 01:04:566 a 00:01:320 

   4      76 LOPEZ,Max            INFAN  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:07:357  00:00:000 - 01:04:877 a 00:01:631 

   5     111 NICOLAU,Eloi         ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   01:05:612  00:00:000 - 01:04:955 a 00:01:709 

   6       1 LLUCH,Aicard         INFAN  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   01:06:161  00:00:000 - 01:06:220 a 00:02:974 

   7     108 TORTOSA,Alan         ALEVI  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:05:865  00:00:000 - 01:06:920 a 00:03:674 

   8     112 MORENO,Artur         ALEVI  E TRIBU BTT-BIKE AVENTURA   01:10:044  00:00:000 - 01:07:290 a 00:04:044 

   9     126 MOLANO,Nil           ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB             01:09:599  00:00:000 - 01:07:294 a 00:04:048 

  10       5 TALAVERA,Ernest      INFAN  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   01:10:598  00:00:000 - 01:07:680 a 00:04:434 

  11     187 IBARS,Obac           ALEVI  MOLABIKES CLUB CICLISME     01:15:148  00:00:000 - 01:07:786 a 00:04:540 

  12     160 FANTOBA,Enrique      ALEVI  COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON CC   01:20:515  00:00:000 - 01:08:098 a 00:04:852 

  13     113 CUSÍ,Zoel            ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   01:09:241  00:00:000 - 01:08:359 a 00:05:113 

  14      77 COLOMA,Carlos        INFAN  BH COLOMA TEAM              01:10:673  00:00:000 - 01:09:593 a 00:06:347 

  15     217 MOLANO,Aran          PRINC  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB             01:10:083  00:00:000 - 01:09:853 a 00:06:607 

  16     102 JOVÉ,Roc             ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   01:09:187  00:00:000 - 01:10:170 a 00:06:924 

  17     104 SERRA,Oscar          ALEVI  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:11:792  00:00:000 - 01:10:395 a 00:07:149 

  18     120 SERRA,Berta          FALEV  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:16:798  00:00:000 - 01:10:570 a 00:07:324 

  19       6 ROMERO,Naran         INFAN  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:12:930  00:00:000 - 01:10:755 a 00:07:509 

  20      10 OLLER,Marcel         INFAN  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   01:12:162  00:00:000 - 01:10:942 a 00:07:696 

  21     144 REIXACH,Àxel         ALEVI  E ST GREGORI                01:13:014  00:00:000 - 01:10:974 a 00:07:728 

  22      68 JOSE,Unai            INFAN  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:12:854  00:00:000 - 01:11:317 a 00:08:071 

  23      74 FORTUÑO,Rafa         INFAN  ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL      01:14:252  00:00:000 - 01:11:795 a 00:08:549 

  24     182 ROCA,Eric            ALEVI  E XL-BMX                    01:17:938  00:00:000 - 01:12:779 a 00:09:533 

  25      25 GINÉ,Èric            INFAN  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES        01:14:045  00:00:000 - 01:12:987 a 00:09:741 

  26     155 GALCERAN,Salvi       ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   01:12:449  00:00:000 - 01:13:345 a 00:10:099 

  27     205 BRUGAT,Cesc          PRINC  E ST GREGORI                01:11:822  00:00:000 - 01:13:438 a 00:10:192 

  28     201 TORTOSA,Adria        PRINC  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:12:786  00:00:000 - 01:13:535 a 00:10:289 

  29     175 BALLESTER,Ivan       ALEVI  LOOSE RIDERS TERUEL         01:12:108  00:00:000 - 01:14:054 a 00:10:808 

  30      34 GARCIA,Guillem       INFAN  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB             01:16:492  00:00:000 - 01:14:470 a 00:11:224 

  31     206 ROBERTO,Ian          PRINC  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:14:469  00:00:000 - 01:14:510 a 00:11:264 

  32     176 BLANES,Hugo          ALEVI  BMX ALCOI                   01:17:504  00:00:000 - 01:16:837 a 00:13:591 

  33     180 LLORENS,Pau          ALEVI  BMX ALCOI                   01:12:960  00:00:000 - 01:16:963 a 00:13:717 

  34     214 PAMPLONA,David       PRINC  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   --:--:---  00:00:000 - 01:17:112 a 00:13:866 

  35     114 ROSELLÓ,Gil          ALEVI  E TRIBU BTT-BIKE AVENTURA   01:16:135  00:00:000 - 01:17:120 a 00:13:874 

  36     169 ALBRECHT,Issaie      ALEVI  CYCLI31                     01:18:483  00:00:000 - 01:17:323 a 00:14:077 

  37     230 FLORENSA,Quim        PRINC  E TERRES DE LLEIDA          01:19:052  00:00:000 - 01:17:372 a 00:14:126 

  38     208 FANALS,Guillem       PRINC  E TRIBU BTT-BIKE AVENTURA   01:16:089  00:00:000 - 01:17:440 a 00:14:194 

  39     202 PEREZ,Pol            PRINC  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:17:029  00:00:000 - 01:17:612 a 00:14:366 

  40     185 SERRA,Pere           ALEVI  E TRIBU BTT-BIKE AVENTURA   01:16:974  00:00:000 - 01:17:731 a 00:14:485 

  41      21 COBO,Laia            FINFA  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:18:104  00:00:000 - 01:18:481 a 00:15:235 

  42     241 BERMUDEZ,Arnau       PRINC  E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA   01:19:605  00:00:000 - 01:18:699 a 00:15:453 

  43     134 FORNIELES,Gonzalo    ALEVI  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:30:737  00:00:000 - 01:19:138 a 00:15:892 

  44     186 MASSOUTIÉ,Món        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   01:18:152  00:00:000 - 01:19:787 a 00:16:541 

  45     229 AMELINE,Nicolas      PRINC  E CC VILAJUÏGA              01:16:528  00:00:000 - 01:19:815 a 00:16:569 

  46     183 VENTEO,Alvaro        ALEVI  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:21:907  00:00:000 - 01:20:264 a 00:17:018 

  47     302 ROIG,Roger           BENJA  LA SORRERA BIKE PARK        01:22:943  00:00:000 - 01:20:311 a 00:17:065 

  48      20 ARMENGOL,Aleix       INFAN  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   01:21:948  00:00:000 - 01:20:469 a 00:17:223 

  49     211 POMA,Guillem         PRINC  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:19:759  00:00:000 - 01:20:536 a 00:17:290 

  50      72 ANDREO,Adria         INFAN  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:11:347  00:00:000 - 01:20:697 a 00:17:451 

  51      71 VALERO,Ian           INFAN  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:44:278  00:00:000 - 01:20:778 a 00:17:532 

  52      66 CAMÍ,Aleix           INFAN  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES        01:23:894  00:00:000 - 01:21:252 a 00:18:006 

  53      75 GRUNER,Marc          INFAN  OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU   01:21:549  00:00:000 - 01:21:393 a 00:18:147 

  54     218 ÁLVAREZ,Aaron angelo PRINC  E CC VILAJUÏGA              01:22:822  00:00:000 - 01:22:173 a 00:18:927 

  55     247 BURDÓ,Oleguer        PRINC  E SINGLETRACK               01:22:461  00:00:000 - 01:22:336 a 00:19:090 

  56     189 GARCIA,Javier        ALEVI  BH COLOMA TEAM              01:27:247  00:00:000 - 01:22:885 a 00:19:639 

  57     121 ORNA,Zoe             FALEV  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:22:700  00:00:000 - 01:22:998 a 00:19:752 

  58     184 VIVAS,Andrea         FALEV  ECNEKIDS                    01:23:881  00:00:000 - 01:23:168 a 00:19:922 

  59     143 PARÉS,Pol            ALEVI  E ST GREGORI                01:25:140  00:00:000 - 01:23:291 a 00:20:045 

  60     313 BALCELLS,Roger       BENJA  E OPEN NATURA               01:23:683  00:00:000 - 01:23:386 a 00:20:140 

  61     324 PISANKO,Leon         BENJA  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:25:596  00:00:000 - 01:23:850 a 00:20:604 

  62     212 ROMERO,Anil          PRINC  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:16:344  00:00:000 - 01:25:109 a 00:21:863 

  63     181 MARQUEZ,Roc          ALEVI  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:30:760  00:00:000 - 01:26:247 a 00:23:001 

  64     244 CAROD,Marc           PRINC  E BIKE KIDS                 01:25:962  00:00:000 - 01:27:217 a 00:23:971 

  65     225 REIXACH,Ona          FPRIN  E ST GREGORI                01:31:034  00:00:000 - 01:27:463 a 00:24:217 

  66     318 SOTO,Carina          FBENJ  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:27:532  00:00:000 - 01:27:946 a 00:24:700 

  67     246 BARRIOS,Maya         FPRIN  BMX CATALONIA TEAM CLUB     01:36:745  00:00:000 - 01:29:018 a 00:25:772 

  68     319 RUIZ,Lluc            BENJA  E TRIBU BTT-BIKE AVENTURA   02:04:271  00:00:000 - 01:29:483 a 00:26:237 

  69     310 MIRÓ,Aarón           BENJA  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   01:27:146  00:00:000 - 01:29:723 a 00:26:477 

  70     179 FORNELLS,Mariona     FALEV  ECNEKIDS                    01:39:697  00:00:000 - 01:29:846 a 00:26:600 

  71     245 AIGUAVIVA,Ivet       FPRIN  E ST GREGORI                01:32:089  00:00:000 - 01:30:125 a 00:26:879 

  72     250 SERRANO,Eric         PRINC  E BMX TERRASSA              01:26:778  00:00:000 - 01:32:513 a 00:29:267 

  73      69 PIQUÉ,Biel           INFAN  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES        02:12:078  00:00:000 - 01:34:591 a 00:31:345 

  74     403 BATLLE,Arià          PRBEN  E ST GREGORI                01:40:527  00:00:000 - 01:35:739 a 00:32:493 

  75     216 LÓPEZ,Laia           FPRIN  E ST GREGORI                01:40:389  00:00:000 - 01:36:479 a 00:33:233 

  76     303 FORNIELES,Nicolas    BENJA  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:35:114  00:00:000 - 01:37:716 a 00:34:470 

  77      67 GUIMERA,Gerard       INFAN  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   03:31:765  00:00:000 - 01:38:584 a 00:35:338 

  78      65 BOBET,Unai           INFAN  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES        01:42:937  00:00:000 - 01:39:070 a 00:35:824 



 
  79     129 PEREZ,Ines           FALEV  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:42:616  00:00:000 - 01:40:614 a 00:37:368 

  80     248 CABRELLES,Sigrid     FPRIN  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU   01:50:504  00:00:000 - 01:41:221 a 00:37:975 

  81     249 MAS,Nil              PRINC  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC   01:26:627  00:00:000 - 01:42:320 a 00:39:074 

  82     402 BRUGAT,Gerard        PRBEN  E ST GREGORI                01:49:035  00:00:000 - 01:45:447 a 00:42:201 

  83     304 SERRA,Lucas          BENJA  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:53:573  00:00:000 - 01:50:033 a 00:46:787 

  84     308 BERNAL,Emma          FBENJ  FURIOS BICI CLUB            01:35:551  00:00:000 - 01:50:548 a 00:47:302 

  85     411 SANCHIS,Joan         PRBEN  BELLVER CLUB CICLISTA       02:02:069  00:00:000 - 01:51:256 a 00:48:010 

  86     309 ROBERTO,Elia         FBENJ  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB         01:53:348  00:00:000 - 01:51:352 a 00:48:106 

  87     401 PALLARÉS,Jordi       PRBEN  E ST GREGORI                02:02:063  00:00:000 - 01:56:837 a 00:53:591 

  88      70 RIPOLL,Eloi          INFAN  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU   02:03:290  00:00:000 - 01:59:184 a 00:55:938 

  89     414 BORRAS,Quim          PRBEN  SENGLARS-CYCLING METRIC     02:14:648  00:00:000 - 02:00:019 a 00:56:773 

  90     178 ESPARZA,Hegoa        FALEV  ECNEKIDS                    02:03:879  00:00:000 - 02:11:124 a 01:07:878 

  91     404 LOPEZ,Julia          FPRBE  E ST GREGORI                02:17:736  00:00:000 - 02:32:897 a 01:29:651 

 

 Corredors classificats  91 

 

 

 Classificació de : PREBENJAMI M. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     403 BATLLE,Arià          PRBEN  E ST GREGORI               01:40:527  00:00:000 - 01:35:739 a  

   2     402 BRUGAT,Gerard        PRBEN  E ST GREGORI               01:49:035  00:00:000 - 01:45:447 a 00:09:708 

   3     411 SANCHIS,Joan         PRBEN  BELLVER CLUB CICLISTA      02:02:069  00:00:000 - 01:51:256 a 00:15:517 

   4     401 PALLARÉS,Jordi       PRBEN  E ST GREGORI               02:02:063  00:00:000 - 01:56:837 a 00:21:098 

   5     414 BORRAS,Quim          PRBEN  SENGLARS-CYCLING METRIC    02:14:648  00:00:000 - 02:00:019 a 00:24:280 

 

 Classificació de : PREBENJAMI F. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     404 LOPEZ,Julia          FPRBE  E ST GREGORI               02:17:736  00:00:000 - 02:32:897 a  

 

 Classificació de : BENJAMI M. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     302 ROIG,Roger           BENJA  LA SORRERA BIKE PARK       01:22:943  00:00:000 - 01:20:311 a  

   2     313 BALCELLS,Roger       BENJA  E OPEN NATURA              01:23:683  00:00:000 - 01:23:386 a 00:03:075 

   3     324 PISANKO,Leon         BENJA  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:25:596  00:00:000 - 01:23:850 a 00:03:539 

   4     319 RUIZ,Lluc            BENJA  E TRIBU BTT-BIKE AVENTURA  02:04:271  00:00:000 - 01:29:483 a 00:09:172 

   5     310 MIRÓ,Aarón           BENJA  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  01:27:146  00:00:000 - 01:29:723 a 00:09:412 

   6     303 FORNIELES,Nicolas    BENJA  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:35:114  00:00:000 - 01:37:716 a 00:17:405 

   7     304 SERRA,Lucas          BENJA  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:53:573  00:00:000 - 01:50:033 a 00:29:722 

 

 Classificació de : BENJAMI F. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     318 SOTO,Carina          FBENJ  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:27:532  00:00:000 - 01:27:946 a  

   2     308 BERNAL,Emma          FBENJ  FURIOS BICI CLUB           01:35:551  00:00:000 - 01:50:548 a 00:22:602 

   3     309 ROBERTO,Elia         FBENJ  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:53:348  00:00:000 - 01:51:352 a 00:23:406 

 

 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANT M. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     217 MOLANO,Aran          PRINC  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            01:10:083  00:00:000 - 01:09:853 a  

   2     205 BRUGAT,Cesc          PRINC  E ST GREGORI               01:11:822  00:00:000 - 01:13:438 a 00:03:585 

   3     201 TORTOSA,Adria        PRINC  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:12:786  00:00:000 - 01:13:535 a 00:03:682 

   4     206 ROBERTO,Ian          PRINC  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:14:469  00:00:000 - 01:14:510 a 00:04:657 

   5     214 PAMPLONA,David       PRINC  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  --:--:---  00:00:000 - 01:17:112 a 00:07:259 

   6     230 FLORENSA,Quim        PRINC  E TERRES DE LLEIDA         01:19:052  00:00:000 - 01:17:372 a 00:07:519 

   7     208 FANALS,Guillem       PRINC  E TRIBU BTT-BIKE AVENTURA  01:16:089  00:00:000 - 01:17:440 a 00:07:587 

   8     202 PEREZ,Pol            PRINC  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:17:029  00:00:000 - 01:17:612 a 00:07:759 

   9     241 BERMUDEZ,Arnau       PRINC  E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA  01:19:605  00:00:000 - 01:18:699 a 00:08:846 

  10     229 AMELINE,Nicolas      PRINC  E CC VILAJUÏGA             01:16:528  00:00:000 - 01:19:815 a 00:09:962 

  11     211 POMA,Guillem         PRINC  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:19:759  00:00:000 - 01:20:536 a 00:10:683 

  12     218 ÁLVAREZ,Aaron angelo PRINC  E CC VILAJUÏGA             01:22:822  00:00:000 - 01:22:173 a 00:12:320 

  13     247 BURDÓ,Oleguer        PRINC  E SINGLETRACK              01:22:461  00:00:000 - 01:22:336 a 00:12:483 

  14     212 ROMERO,Anil          PRINC  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:16:344  00:00:000 - 01:25:109 a 00:15:256 

  15     244 CAROD,Marc           PRINC  E BIKE KIDS                01:25:962  00:00:000 - 01:27:217 a 00:17:364 

  16     250 SERRANO,Eric         PRINC  E BMX TERRASSA             01:26:778  00:00:000 - 01:32:513 a 00:22:660 

  17     249 MAS,Nil              PRINC  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:26:627  00:00:000 - 01:42:320 a 00:32:467 

 

 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANT F. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     225 REIXACH,Ona          FPRIN  E ST GREGORI               01:31:034  00:00:000 - 01:27:463 a  

   2     246 BARRIOS,Maya         FPRIN  BMX CATALONIA TEAM CLUB    01:36:745  00:00:000 - 01:29:018 a 00:01:555 

   3     245 AIGUAVIVA,Ivet       FPRIN  E ST GREGORI               01:32:089  00:00:000 - 01:30:125 a 00:02:662 

   4     216 LÓPEZ,Laia           FPRIN  E ST GREGORI               01:40:389  00:00:000 - 01:36:479 a 00:09:016 

   5     248 CABRELLES,Sigrid     FPRIN  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU  01:50:504  00:00:000 - 01:41:221 a 00:13:758 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 Classificació de : ALEVI M. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     188 GARCIA,Julian        ALEVI  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:05:782  00:00:000 - 01:04:566 a  

   2     111 NICOLAU,Eloi         ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  01:05:612  00:00:000 - 01:04:955 a 00:00:389 

   3     108 TORTOSA,Alan         ALEVI  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:05:865  00:00:000 - 01:06:920 a 00:02:354 

   4     112 MORENO,Artur         ALEVI  E TRIBU BTT-BIKE AVENTURA  01:10:044  00:00:000 - 01:07:290 a 00:02:724 

   5     126 MOLANO,Nil           ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            01:09:599  00:00:000 - 01:07:294 a 00:02:728 

   6     187 IBARS,Obac           ALEVI  MOLABIKES CLUB CICLISME    01:15:148  00:00:000 - 01:07:786 a 00:03:220 

   7     160 FANTOBA,Enrique      ALEVI  COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON CC  01:20:515  00:00:000 - 01:08:098 a 00:03:532 

   8     113 CUSÍ,Zoel            ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  01:09:241  00:00:000 - 01:08:359 a 00:03:793 

   9     102 JOVÉ,Roc             ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  01:09:187  00:00:000 - 01:10:170 a 00:05:604 

  10     104 SERRA,Oscar          ALEVI  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:11:792  00:00:000 - 01:10:395 a 00:05:829 

  11     144 REIXACH,Àxel         ALEVI  E ST GREGORI               01:13:014  00:00:000 - 01:10:974 a 00:06:408 

  12     182 ROCA,Eric            ALEVI  E XL-BMX                   01:17:938  00:00:000 - 01:12:779 a 00:08:213 

  13     155 GALCERAN,Salvi       ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  01:12:449  00:00:000 - 01:13:345 a 00:08:779 

  14     175 BALLESTER,Ivan       ALEVI  LOOSE RIDERS TERUEL        01:12:108  00:00:000 - 01:14:054 a 00:09:488 

  15     176 BLANES,Hugo          ALEVI  BMX ALCOI                  01:17:504  00:00:000 - 01:16:837 a 00:12:271 

  16     180 LLORENS,Pau          ALEVI  BMX ALCOI                  01:12:960  00:00:000 - 01:16:963 a 00:12:397 

  17     114 ROSELLÓ,Gil          ALEVI  E TRIBU BTT-BIKE AVENTURA  01:16:135  00:00:000 - 01:17:120 a 00:12:554 

  18     169 ALBRECHT,Issaie      ALEVI  CYCLI31                    01:18:483  00:00:000 - 01:17:323 a 00:12:757 

  19     185 SERRA,Pere           ALEVI  E TRIBU BTT-BIKE AVENTURA  01:16:974  00:00:000 - 01:17:731 a 00:13:165 

  20     134 FORNIELES,Gonzalo    ALEVI  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:30:737  00:00:000 - 01:19:138 a 00:14:572 

  21     186 MASSOUTIÉ,Món        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  01:18:152  00:00:000 - 01:19:787 a 00:15:221 

  22     183 VENTEO,Alvaro        ALEVI  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:21:907  00:00:000 - 01:20:264 a 00:15:698 

  23     189 GARCIA,Javier        ALEVI  BH COLOMA TEAM             01:27:247  00:00:000 - 01:22:885 a 00:18:319 

  24     143 PARÉS,Pol            ALEVI  E ST GREGORI               01:25:140  00:00:000 - 01:23:291 a 00:18:725 

  25     181 MARQUEZ,Roc          ALEVI  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:30:760  00:00:000 - 01:26:247 a 00:21:681 

 

 Classificació de : ALEVI F. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     120 SERRA,Berta          FALEV  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:16:798  00:00:000 - 01:10:570 a  

   2     121 ORNA,Zoe             FALEV  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:22:700  00:00:000 - 01:22:998 a 00:12:428 

   3     184 VIVAS,Andrea         FALEV  ECNEKIDS                   01:23:881  00:00:000 - 01:23:168 a 00:12:598 

   4     179 FORNELLS,Mariona     FALEV  ECNEKIDS                   01:39:697  00:00:000 - 01:29:846 a 00:19:276 

   5     129 PEREZ,Ines           FALEV  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:42:616  00:00:000 - 01:40:614 a 00:30:044 

   6     178 ESPARZA,Hegoa        FALEV  ECNEKIDS                   02:03:879  00:00:000 - 02:11:124 a 01:00:554 

 

 Classificació de : INFANTIL M. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       4 MASFERRER,Narcís     INFAN  DONDA BIKES CLUB           01:04:950  00:00:000 - 01:03:246 a  

   2      73 FONT,Marc            INFAN  MATADEPERA CLUB BTT        01:03:519  00:00:000 - 01:03:288 a 00:00:042 

   3      76 LOPEZ,Max            INFAN  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:07:357  00:00:000 - 01:04:877 a 00:01:631 

   4       1 LLUCH,Aicard         INFAN  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  01:06:161  00:00:000 - 01:06:220 a 00:02:974 

   5       5 TALAVERA,Ernest      INFAN  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  01:10:598  00:00:000 - 01:07:680 a 00:04:434 

   6      77 COLOMA,Carlos        INFAN  BH COLOMA TEAM             01:10:673  00:00:000 - 01:09:593 a 00:06:347 

   7       6 ROMERO,Naran         INFAN  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:12:930  00:00:000 - 01:10:755 a 00:07:509 

   8      10 OLLER,Marcel         INFAN  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  01:12:162  00:00:000 - 01:10:942 a 00:07:696 

   9      68 JOSE,Unai            INFAN  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:12:854  00:00:000 - 01:11:317 a 00:08:071 

  10      74 FORTUÑO,Rafa         INFAN  ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL     01:14:252  00:00:000 - 01:11:795 a 00:08:549 

  11      25 GINÉ,Èric            INFAN  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES       01:14:045  00:00:000 - 01:12:987 a 00:09:741 

  12      34 GARCIA,Guillem       INFAN  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            01:16:492  00:00:000 - 01:14:470 a 00:11:224 

  13      20 ARMENGOL,Aleix       INFAN  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  01:21:948  00:00:000 - 01:20:469 a 00:17:223 

  14      72 ANDREO,Adria         INFAN  BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB        01:11:347  00:00:000 - 01:20:697 a 00:17:451 

  15      71 VALERO,Ian           INFAN  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:44:278  00:00:000 - 01:20:778 a 00:17:532 

  16      66 CAMÍ,Aleix           INFAN  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES       01:23:894  00:00:000 - 01:21:252 a 00:18:006 

  17      75 GRUNER,Marc          INFAN  OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU  01:21:549  00:00:000 - 01:21:393 a 00:18:147 

  18      69 PIQUÉ,Biel           INFAN  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES       02:12:078  00:00:000 - 01:34:591 a 00:31:345 

  19      67 GUIMERA,Gerard       INFAN  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  03:31:765  00:00:000 - 01:38:584 a 00:35:338 

  20      65 BOBET,Unai           INFAN  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES       01:42:937  00:00:000 - 01:39:070 a 00:35:824 

  21      70 RIPOLL,Eloi          INFAN  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  02:03:290  00:00:000 - 01:59:184 a 00:55:938 

 

 Classificació de : INFANTIL F. 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      21 COBO,Laia            FINFA  E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC  01:18:104  00:00:000 - 01:18:481 a  


